The

Sir John Brunner
Foundation Excellence | Belonging | Partnership

The County High School Leftwich - Register of Interests 2025/2026
Governors (4-year Term of Office)

Governor Details Declaration of Interest
Date Business/Pecuniary Interests Professional Bodies / Special Interest Groups Date Date
- . Date term . . A
Name Position appointed ended Governance roles in other educational institutions Interest Interest
Began Ceased
Marianne  Co-opted 26/04/2024 Headteacher and Governor at Charles Darwin Community Primary School 01/09/2021
Bennett Governor
Member of NAHT 01/09/2021
Nicole Parent 26/03/2024 Fellow of ICAEW 2003
Burstow Governor
Employee of DSW Capital PLC 11/12/2019  17/05/2024
The Steve Morgan Foundation 20/03/2024
Director of: 27/06/2024

Bridgemere UK and Subsidiaries
Bridgemere UK Ltd
Bridgemere Land Ltd
Castle Green Homes Ltd
Castle Green Group Ltd
Trinity Aviation Ltd
Carden Park Hotel Ltd
Castle Green St Saph Ltd
Bridgemere Charterhall Ltd
Bridgemere Development Ltd
Development Finance Europe Ltd
Castle Green Villages

Adanma Co-opted 20/06/2022 Health Partners Ltd

Chrys- Governor

Chikere Holding more than 1% of the share capital of El Cube Ltd



Joanne
Curry

Joanne
Flower

Robert
Fowler

Julia
Harries

Phil
Hilditch
Mark
Mitchell
Mandy
Pimlatt

Richard
Warburton

Nick
Welch

Martin
Wren

Staff
Governor
Parent
Governor

Co-opted
Governor

Co-opted
Governor

Co-opted
Governor
Staff
Governor
Staff
Governor

Ex-officio as
Headteacher

Co-opted
Governor

Co-opted
Governor

01/09/2019
01/09/2023
01/09/2019
01/09/2023

28/03/2023

10/10/2023

01/09/2019
01/09/2023
23/09/2025

01/09/2019
01/09/2023

01/08/2022

25/11/2019
24/11/2023

01/09/2019
01/09/2023

25/06/2025

06/10/2025

Member of General Medical Council
None

Teacher at Winnington Park Primary School

Toppers of Northwich

Member of NEU-National Education Union

CERN - The Organisation for European Particle Physics Research
Member of the Institute of Physics (IOP)

Deputy President of Cheshire Hockey Association

Chair at East Cheshire County Hockey Academy

Member of British Dance Council

CPD work for Winsford Primary Schools as part of the funding for the Vale Royal
School Sport Partnership

Trustee at Cheshire Downs Syndrome
None

None

Governor at Davenham CofE Primary School
Member of The Association of School and College Leaders (ASCL)

Atkins Ltd (SNC Lavalin Group)

None

2012

01/09/2019

1990

2011

16/05/2021

2015

25/11/2019



