

The County High School Leftwich - Register of Interests 2025/2026
Governors (4-year Term of Office)

Governor Details				Declaration of Interest		
Name	Position	Date appointed	Date term ended	Business/Pecuniary Interests Professional Bodies / Special Interest Groups Governance roles in other educational institutions	Date Interest Began	Date Interest Ceased
Marianne Bennett	Co-opted Governor	26/04/2024		Headteacher and Governor at Charles Darwin Community Primary School	01/09/2021	
				Member of NAHT	01/09/2021	
Nicole Burstow	Parent Governor	26/03/2024		Fellow of ICAEW	2003	
				Employee of DSW Capital PLC	11/12/2019	17/05/2024
				The Steve Morgan Foundation	20/03/2024	
				Director of: Bridgemere UK and Subsidiaries Bridgemere UK Ltd Bridgemere Land Ltd Castle Green Homes Ltd Castle Green Group Ltd Trinity Aviation Ltd Carden Park Hotel Ltd Castle Green St Saph Ltd Bridgemere Charterhall Ltd Bridgemere Development Ltd Development Finance Europe Ltd Castle Green Villages	27/06/2024	
				Health Partners Ltd		
Adanma Chrys-Chikere	Co-opted Governor	20/06/2022		Holding more than 1% of the share capital of El Cube Ltd		

				Member of General Medical Council	2012	
Joanne Curry	Staff Governor	01/09/2019 01/09/2023	25/06/2025	None		
Joanne Flower	Parent Governor	01/09/2019 01/09/2023		Teacher at Winnington Park Primary School	01/09/2019	
				Toppers of Northwich		
				Member of NEU-National Education Union	1990	
Robert Fowler	Co-opted Governor	28/03/2023		CERN - The Organisation for European Particle Physics Research		
				Member of the Institute of Physics (IOP)	2011	
Julia Harries	Co-opted Governor	10/10/2023		Deputy President of Cheshire Hockey Association		
				Chair at East Cheshire County Hockey Academy		
				Member of British Dance Council		
				CPD work for Winsford Primary Schools as part of the funding for the Vale Royal School Sport Partnership		
Phil Hilditch	Co-opted Governor	01/09/2019 01/09/2023		Trustee at Cheshire Downs Syndrome		
Mark Mitchell	Staff Governor	23/09/2025		None		
Mandy Pimlatt	Staff Governor	01/09/2019 01/09/2023		None		
Richard Warburton	Ex-officio as Headteacher	01/08/2022		Governor at Davenham CofE Primary School	16/05/2021	
				Member of The Association of School and College Leaders (ASCL)	2015	
Nick Welch	Co-opted Governor	25/11/2019 24/11/2023	06/10/2025	Atkins Ltd (SNC Lavalin Group)	25/11/2019	
Martin Wren	Co-opted Governor	01/09/2019 01/09/2023		None		